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Oversys LLC Ricardo Najera ricardo.najera@oversys-usa.com ricardo.najera@oversys-usa.com 511 E John Carpenter Fwy Ste 500 Irving TX 	75062 214-310-0408 000-Oversys
Professional Lift Solutions, LLC Alan Greenwell alan.greenwell@outlook.com alan.greenwell@outlook.com 3821 REDBUD DR AUBREY TX 	76227 469-307-9251

811310
Aire Frezco, LLC Lissa Magallanes admin@airefrezco.com service@airefrezco.com 7104 New York Ave. Arlington TX 76002 (682)252-4060 (682)895-0383
Atlantic Blowers, LLC Gary Miledi gary@atlanticblowers.com accounting@atlanticblowers.com; sales@atlanticblowers.com 1134 Longpoint Ave. Dallas TX 75247 214-233-0280 214-243-9994
Champion Fuel Solutions Patti Russell prussell@championfs.com prussell@championfs.com 1812 Camden Grn Colleyville TX 	76034 877-909-9191 817-251-1437
Cornerstone Mechanical Services, Inc. Wynell Wilson wynell@cornerstonemechanical.com 610 West Simonds Road Seagoville TX 75159 214-570-9498 214-570-8991
DFW Movers & Erectors, Inc Joanne Ingle jmingle@dfwmovers.com 3209 Galvez Avenue Fort Worth TX 76111-4509 817-222-3200 817-222-9880
FORT WORTH FABRICATION Randall Guitterriz ramjam.rg@gmail.com fortworthfabrication@gmail.com 3820 Lakewood Dr. Fort Worth TX 	76135 817-724-5391
Hopper Air Conditioning & Heating Co. Kenneth W. Hopper ken@hmfs28.com amanda@hmfs28.com; kelley@hmfs28.com 1401 TI Blvd Ste C Richardson TX 75081 (469)730-3129 214-331-6177
Industrial Millwright Services, Inc. Sue Pipkin rspipkin@sbcglobal.net rspipkin@sbcglobal.net 2021 Schumac Lane Bedford TX 	76022 817-480-6760 817-283-1021
JCARTER MANAGEMENT GROUP LLC Pirtek DeSoto Jerome Carter JCarter@jcartermg.com JCarter@jcartermg.com 104 CHOWNING DR STE 106 DESOTO TX 	75115 682-730-6568
Marsh RDR RAM Contracting, LLC RAM Contracting Ray Marsh rmarsh@ram-contracting.com rmarsh@ram-contracting.com 6115 Owens St. Suite 209 Dallas TX 	75235 972-744-6343 972-539-2422
Mas-Tek Engineering & Associates, Inc. Stephen Douglas Mason smason@mas-tek.com smason@mas-tek.com 10625 NEWKIRK STREET SUITE 800 DALLAS TX 	75220 972-709-7384 972-709-7385
OAK POINT HEATING AND AIR LLC ERIC CURRY oakpointhvac@yahoo.com oakpointhvac@yahoo.com 3447 Farm to Market Rd 720 #11 Little Elm TX 	75068 940-208-4300
Ocanas Heat & Air, LLC. Summer Dreams A/C Repair David Ocanas summerdreamsacrepair@gmail.com summerdreamsacrepair@gmail.com 204 MABRY LN Red Oak TX 	75154 972-951-2460
PIPPINS ENTERPRISES, LLC Sherlock Pippins Sherlock@pippinsenterprises.com Sherlock@pippinsenterprises.com 4339 VOSS HILLS PL DALLAS TX 	75287 469-789-9523
Professional Lift Solutions, LLC Alan Greenwell alan.greenwell@outlook.com alan.greenwell@outlook.com 3821 REDBUD DR AUBREY TX 	76227 469-307-9251
Pumpsmith, LLC Scott Smith scott.smith@pumpsmithco.com 7015 Lake Roberts Way Arlington TX 76002 817-637-5421 817-637-5421
Steel Inspectors of Texas, Inc. Tiphony Hulsey tiphony@steelinspectorsoftexas.com info@steelinspectorsoftexas.com 7600 Wagnon Street Fort Worth TX 	76108 817-246-8096 817-246-5889
Sturm Welding, Inc Shawn Patricia Dollar shawn@sturmwelding.com naomi@sturmwelding.com 111 E. Liberty Street PILOT POINT TX 	76258 940-686-2492 940-686-2515
TRINITY FIRE SYSTEMS LLC DFW Fire Equipment Clare Smith csmith@dfwfireequipment.com CSMITH@DFWFIREEQUIPMENT.COM 4036 Cresthill Road DALLAS TX 	75227 214-742-5873
TX TinMan Enterprises, LLC Tracy Green tracy@tin-man.net tracy@tin-man.net 5569 Oak Street Fort Worth TX 	76140 817-288-6116 817-928-3044
Whitecap, LLC Whitecap Mechanical Roger Inojosa rinojosa@whitecapmechanical.com rinojosa@whitecapmechanical.com 9671 Wendell Rd. Dallas TX 	75234 972-373-4740
XSAIL MECHANICAL A/C AND HEATING LLC John Gibson Xsail.mchl@gmail.com Xsail.mchl@gmail.com 3313 Rio Grande rd Little Elm TX 	75068 214-374-9223 469-777-3419

238290
American Indian Elevator Stephen Wade swade@americanindianelevator.com swade@americanindianelevator.com 7001 STEPHANIE CT N R H TX 	76182 817-736-4503 817-581-4216
B&R Elevated, Inc. Ging Sobharaksha ging@brelevated.com 6633 Hialeah Dr Dallas TX 75214 405-410-6002 405-410-6002
Carpentry Insulation Services, Inc. George Lemus george@cis33.com rosa@cis33.com 13440 TI Blvd Suite 7 Dallas TX 75243 972-559-2607 (214)546-1405
Chrome Heating & Air Conditioning, LLC Olusanya Michael Olaleye michael@chromeairconditioning.com 1110 Summit Ave. Ste 8 Plano TX 75074 469-252-0599 972-898-3292
De Loera Construction Services LLC Art DeLoera adeloera@deloeraconstructionservices.com adeloera@deloeraconstructionservices.com 3220 Paseo Grand Prairie TX 	75045 817-822-9777
DFG Capital LLC Arturo Reyes arturoreyes@dfgcap.com cesarsimu@hotmail.com 3734 Ridgewood Dr Grand Prairie TX 75052 (817)881-5941 (817)525-3318
DFW Movers & Erectors, Inc Joanne Ingle jmingle@dfwmovers.com 3209 Galvez Avenue Fort Worth TX 76111-4509 817-222-3200 817-222-9880
Division 9 Interiors, Inc Dennis Bishop bids@division9interiors.com div9@division9interiors.com 1226 W. Corporate Dr, Suite E Arlington TX 	76006 817-516-2007
Farwell Sheet Metal, LLC TAMMY MCCARTHY tammy@mwitx.com info@farwellmetal.com 604 Shelby Rd Fort Worth TX 	76140 817-781-0769
Final Limit Elevator Inspections LLC Travis Hoopingamer travis.hoopingarner@gmail.com finallimitelevatorinspections@gmail.com 4204 Mistflower Way Northlake TX 	76226 817-879-9777
Grate 1 Insulation Service Co., LLC Daniel Grate grate.1@flash.net grate.1@flash.net 1603 Falcon Dr Ste 104 DeSoto TX 	75115 972-223-8108 972-230-8311
Hopper Air Conditioning & Heating Co. Kenneth W. Hopper ken@hmfs28.com amanda@hmfs28.com; kelley@hmfs28.com 1401 TI Blvd Ste C Richardson TX 75081 (469)730-3129 214-331-6177
Magna Specialty Contractors Corp Magna Specialty Contractors Yadira Burciaga yburciaga@magnaspecialtycontractors.net yburciaga@magnaspecialtycontractors.net 781 Station Drive Suite 101 Arlington TX 	76015 682-320-8668
Merritt Communications Systems, LLC Eric Rose eric.rose@mcs-tx.com contact@mcs-tx.com 222 Las Colinas Blvd W Ste 1650E Irving TX 75039 (214)339-2380 (469)628-3003
Mesa Facilities Services, LLC Tom Lazo tom@mesa-services.com sue@mesa-services.com 10923 Indian Trail Ste 102 Dallas TX 75229 214-484-6587 214 649-8002
Paz Insulation, LLC Martin Paz Jr. martinjp@pazinsulation.com 2904 Gospel Dr Dallas TX 75237 214-966-7294 (469)713-9617
Pentacle Construction, Inc. Hugo Garcia hgarcia@pentacleconstruction.com hgarcia@pentacleconstruction.com 4444 W Illinois Ave Ste 310 Dallas TX 	75211 214-621-6021
PLATINUM COMMUNICATION COMPANY DEBORAH VILLICANA deborah.villicana@platinumcom.org deb@platinumcom.co 3046 SE Loop 820 Fort Worth TX 	76140 817-551-1000 817-551-1048
Ruiz-Boyter Construction & Supplies, LLC Silvia Adams silvia@ruiz-boyter.com edna@ruiz-boyter.com 801 Mercury Ave Duncanville TX 75137 972-780-5951 214-566-9598
Superior Elevator Services, LLC Ronald Cantu rcantu@superiorelevatorservices.com 1845 Summit Ave. Ste 400 Plano TX 75074 972-424-3211 469-374-1235
Vic Thompson Company VTC Christine Norton cnorton@vtc.us.com dtalbert@vtc.us.com 3751 New York Avenue Suite 140 Arlington TX 	76014 817-557-5600 817-557-5602
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